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Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education Dasuya 
Dlstt. Hoshlarpur 

Result of Third Semester Session 2017-19 out of 300 Marks (1200) 
Declared on 20 08 2019 - • 

RollNo 
Max_ 

RegdNo Name FatherName other Name Resutt Marks %age 

1705183 
>- - -- 'J'J8 1200 83.16 

3 2251700000R s,111,nnctrop l<m1 r Hnw,11 S,ngh fJovinder Knur 

17051839 10914000572 rv11ay luxmi Surn,tn Kumarr ()98 120'J RJ 16 
I ft.1rdlal Singh 

fhakur 

17051812 11012000403 Hordecp t< aur 995 1l00 82 91 
Rupindotjit Kaur Gurbinder Singh 

17051792 10912000527 ~eena Rani 986 1l0(J B2 16 
Neha Om Parkash 

17051774 12612001048 Palwinder Kaur 985 
1200 B2 08 

Mandeep Kaur Kamaljeet Singh 

17051755 10914000429 980 1200 81.66 
Gurjeet kaur Jaswinder Singh Sunita Rani 

17051741 22517000001 veena Kumari 961 
1200 80 08 

Aarti ~shwani Kumar 

17051813 11012000404 Sableen Kaur Gurmukh Singh Manjit Kaur 958 
1200 9 83 

17051762 11014000452 Himmani Sharma Gopal Dev 
Sudha Rani 
sharma 

956 
1200 9.66 

17051832 10914000561 Sukriti Parshotam Kumar Babli 948 1200 79 

17051769 11012000111 Kiran Koundal Balbir singh Sunita Kumari 944 1200 178.66 

17051770 11012000114 Kirandeep Kaur Jagir Singh lnderjit Kaur 944 1200 78.66 

17051749 10913000428 Atinderpal Kaur Bhupinder Singh Bikramjit Kaur 943 1200 78.58 

17051818 10910000385 Satinder Pal Kaur Jaspal Singh Kamaljit Kaur 940 1200 78.33 

17051776 03-KC-101 Maninder Kaur Amrik Singh Balvir Kaur 935 1200 TT.91 

17051826 22517000007 Simranjit Kaur Gurlal Singh Surinder Kaur 935 1200 77.91 

17051836 10914000564 Sunanda Rani Janak Raj Harmesh Kumari 934 1200 77.83 

17051748 10914000412 ~rshdeep Kaur Surinder Singh Gurpreet Kaur 932 1200 77.66 

17051810 10914000521 Rozy ~ash Pal Chanderkanta 929 1200 77.41 

17051806 22517000006 Ravinder Kaur Satnam Singh Baljit Kaur 925 1200 77.08 

17051834 13514000043 Sumanjeet Kaur • Charanjeet Singh Kuldeep Kaur 924 1200 77 

17051822 1 0914000548 Shivani Ram Saran Manjit Kaur 923 1200 76.91 

17051803 1 2612001081 Rajinder Kaur Roop Lal Usha Rani 922 1200 76.83 

17051829 1 0914000559 Sukhdeep Kaur Kulveer Singh Balwinder Kaur 919 1200 f76.58 

17051819 1 1012000406 Seemakshi Rana D aler Singh Rana Kamlesh Devi 918 1200 176.5 

17051768 1 7213000093 Kiran Bala Rakesh Kumar Usha Devi 917 1200 76.41 

17051789 1 1012000165 Navpreet Kaur T arlochan Singh Sukhdev Kaur 915 1f D 76.25 

I ~- . . '. 
G.1.8. Khalsa CoOege el Educ;;,u. 

Dasuya, Distt. Hoshiarpur 144205" 



I 
~~28~.11~7;05;1~8~14~11~0~14~0;0o~2;67~S:a=ks~h~I--~------ _ 

Harlsh Mehta 
-

29. 17051816 10914000533 Sandeep Kaur 

r;~~~;:1~::==-f=~~~_J_T~il~ak~R~a~J--Jl~Shanti Devi 
30. 17051744 10916000791 Amanpreet -

Rajwlnder Singh Blant Kaur 

Manju Sharma 915 

915 

913 

-- -
1200 78 25 

1200 76.25 

1200 76 08 

31. 17051808 11012000234 Reena Rajan - - ---
Tarsem Singh Kamaljeet kaur 913 1200 r76.08 

32. 17051835 10914000563 Suneine Devi Vijey Kumar 

33. 17051752 11014000053 Gagendeep Kaur Makhen Singh 

34. 17051811 10913000554 Ruby Darshan Kumar 

35. 17051840 11014000506 Yadvinder Kaur Karter Singh 

Usha ranl 913 

Amarjeet Kaur 912 

Darshana 
Kumari 

912 

Surinder Kaur 911 

36. 17051750 10911000010 Babita Narinder Kumar Shakuntla Devi 910 

37. 17051766 200010000210 Kamalpreet Kaur Manjit Singh Santosh Kumari 910 

38. 17051798 10914000496 Pooja Joginder Singh Sukhwinder Kour909 

39_ 17051830 11014000501 Sukhdeep Kaur Kulwinder Singh Balwinder Kaur 908 
Bajwa 

4o. 17051783 12414000070 Manpreet Kaur Surinder Singh Surinder Kaur 907 

41. 17051828 17212000392 Sonia Devi Rai Singh Kamlesh Kumari 907 

42. 17051742 11012000010 IAmandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh Kamaljit Kaur 898 

43. 17051781 10914000467 Manpreet Kaur Harbans Singh Baljit Kaur 898 

44. 17051820 10914000540 Shalu Salaria Kuldip Singh 

45. 17051760 10912000487 Harpreet Kaur Ranvir Singh 

46. 17051764 11014000089 Jaspreet Kaur Jarnail Singh 

47. 17051815 11012000251 SandeepKaur 

48. 17051761 12412000055 Harpreet Kaur 

49. 17051782 11012000387 Manpreet Kaur 

Prem Singh 

Tarsem Singh 

Sukhwinderjit 
Singh 

Rita Salaria 898 

Dalvir Kaur 897 

Satwinder Kaur 894 

Kamlesh Kaur 894 

Jasvir Kaur 893 

Kuldeep Kaur 893 

50. 17051827 11014000304 Simranjit Kaur Paramjit Singh Balwinder Kaur 893 

51. 17051773 22517000002 Madhu Bala Birbal Salochna Devi 891 

52. 17051817 13-EZ-26653 Sarita Rani Kashmir Singh Suman Lata 890 

53. 17051758 12412000045 Harjit Kaur Darshan Singh Gurmail Kaur 889 

54. 17051788 10914000479 Navneet Kaur IJaswant Singh Amarjit Kaur 888 

55. 17051751 11012000368 Daljit Kaur Didar Singh Sarbjit Kaur 887 

56. 17051805 11014000255 Ravinder Kaur Rampal Singh Raj Kaur 887 

57. 17051823 10912000565 Shivani Dadhwal Rajinder Singh Neelam Kumari 887 

1200 76.08 

1200 r76 

1200 76 

1200 75.91 

1200 175.83 

1200 175.83 

1200 175.75 

1200 75.66 

1200 175.58 

1200 75.58 

1200 74.83 

1200 174.83 

1200 74.83 

1200 74.75 

1200 7 ,4.5 

1200 74.5 

1200 74.41 

1200 174.41 

1200 74.41 

1200 74.25 

1200 174.16 

1200 74.08 

1200 74 

1200 73.91 

1200 73.91 

1r0 73.91 . 
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58. 17051772 11012000123 Lovepreet Kaur Gumam Singh 

-
59. 17051794 11014000179 Nishi Pawan Kumar 

60. 17051765 10913000650 Jaspreet Singh Sukhdev Singh 

( 
61. 17051745 12613001042 Anklta Balker Singh 

62. 17051791 20013000155 Nehe Manjlt Singh 

63. 17051793 11011000145 Nehe Bala Sukhdev Raj 

64. 17051821 11012000267 Sham Kumari Bachiter Singh 

65. 17051747 10912000005 Anuradha Rani Balblr Singh 

66. 17051759 12412000046 Harjit Kaur Harbans Singh 

67. 17051831 12614001049 Sukhjit Kaur Ramesh lal 

68. 17051795 22517000005 Pardeep Kaur Daljit Singh 

69. 17051786 13514000027 Navjot Kaur Iqbal Singh 

70. 17051796 10912000535 Parminder Kaur Satnam Singh 

71. 17051743 11012000012 Amandeep Kaur Makhan Singh 

72. 17051800 17212000252 Pooja Rani Mohinder Singh 

73. 17051807 17212000322 Reena Badyal Jasbir Singh 

74. 17051746 17212000041 Anuradha 
Choudhary Sagar Singh 

75. 17051757 150067 Harjeet Kaur Satnam Singh 

76. 17051787 12412000091 Navneet Kaur ~vtar Singh 

77. 17051809 12-EZ-30629 Richa Thakur Jaimal Singh 

78. 17051824 12411000106 Shivani Sharma Rakesh Kumar 

79. 17051780 10912000213 Manna Singh OnkarSingh 

80. 17051825 17214000310 Shweta Kumari Vijay Kumar 

81. 17051790 11011000141 Neelam Kumari Joginder Singh 

82. 17051799 16014000534 Pooja Kumari Janeshwar Bhagat 

83. 17051778 12412000415 Manisha Kumari Balraj Sharma 

84. 17051802 30112000046 Poonam Kumari Ram Kumar 

85. 17051779 122517000003 Manisha Singh Dilbag Singh 

86. 17051784 120009000092 Narinder Kaur Satpal 

87. 17051801 16013000591 Pooja Rani Parbhat Singh 

Harjlt Kaur 885 1200 73.75 

Renu 885 1200 173.75 

Harpreet Kaur 884 1200 73.66 

laiita Kumarl 881 1200 73.41 

Amarjit Kaur 880 1200 173.33 

Kamla Devi 876 1200 73 

Vijay Kumari 875 1200 72.91 

Usha Rani 871 1200 72.58 

Kamlesh Kaur 871 1200 72.58 

868 1200 72.33 
Paramjit Kaur 

867 
1200 172.25 

Kamaljit Kaur 

865 
1200 172.08 

Ranjit Kaur 

Surjit Kaur 865 1200 172.08 

Amarjeet Kaur 864 1200 172 

Jogindero Devi 864 1200 172 

Sarjeet Kaur 864 1200 172 

Urmila Devi 861 1200 71.75 

lnderjit Kaur 861 1200 171.75 

Malkit Kaur 860 1200 71.66 

~nju Bala 857 1200 71.41 

Suman Kumari 855 1200 71.25 

Sheela Devi 853 1200 71.08 

Suman Kumari 847 1200 70.58 

Karmo Devi 846 1200 70.5 

Kanti Devi 846 1200 70.5 

Chanchla Devi 844 1200 70.33 

Neelam kumari 844 1200 70.33 

Rakhwant Kaur 840 1200 170 

Paramjit Kaur 840 1200 70 

Naresh Kumari 840 120n 70 
I 
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\ 
r;;;.1 7051785 2 2517000004 Navjot Kaur GurincJcrPal Smgh --- 17051797 13~EZ-16139 89. Parmjeet kaur Gurnem Singh 

90. 17051804 12-EZ-3688 Remandeep Kaur Kamoll Singh - - -91. 17051838 110114000332 Usha Rani Baldov Singh 
92. 17051837 10912000573 Suprlye Rajesh Kumar 
93. 17051763 10912000020 lnderjeet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 
94. 17051775 17214000121 Manider Kaur Balvlr Singh 
95. 17051771 17212000134 Komal Des Raj 
96. 17051756 10912000137 Gurpinder Singh Gurmeet Singh 
97. 17051767 11012000110 Karandeep Kaur Gurmit Singh 
98. 17051753 17312000388 Gurdeep Singh Lakhvir Singh 

99. 17051754 11013000063 Gurinder Kaur Bhupinder Singh 

100 . 1705177 7 20012000089 Manisha Paramjit Singh 

r -
finj,nder Kaur 81/ noo Fl9 75 

/\,hn Ran, ~'M 
~1200 ljC) 5 

BOIJit KAur BJ? 
1?00 lf.i9 33 

1200 f}q 33 Kaushlaya Devi B37 -- - .--- --~ 
1200 60 828 Mukesh lats ~-
1200 '313 41 Kamlash 821 -- 1200 -

6183 814 Sona Devi 

Sushma 809 
1200 67.41 

Harjit Kaur 808 
1200 67.33 

1200 67.25 Kamlesh Kaur 807 
1200 66.66 Davinder Kaur 800 
1200 65.75 Balwinder Kaur 789 
1200 164.16 Kamlesh Kumar i 770 

8 G. tB. Khalsa CoOege of Educdon 
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\ 
Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education Dasuya 

Dlstt. Hoshlarpur 
Result of Fourth Semester Session 2017-19 out of 1600 Marks 

Daclared on 01-08-2019 
S.No Roll No RegdNo Name FatherName MotherName Result %age 

1. 17051812 11012000403 
2. 17051839 10914000572 
3. 17051774 12612001048 
4 17051792 10912000527 
5. 17051755 10914000429 
6. 17051741 22517000001 
7. 17051813 11012000404 

8. 17051762 11014000452 

9. 17051832 10914000561 
10. 17051749 10913000428 
11. 17051776 03-KC-101 
12. 17051818 10910000385 
13. 17051769 11012000111 
14. 17051770 11012000114 
15. 17051836 10914000564 
16. 17051826 22517000007 
17. 17051748 10914000412 
18. 17051822 10914000548 
19. 17051803 12612001081 
20. 17051834 13514000043 
21. 17051810 10914000521 
22. 17051806 22517000006 
23. 17051808 11012000234 
24. 17051835 10914000563 
25. 17051814 11014000267 

26. 17051830 11014000501 

27. 17051789 11012000165 
28. 17051816 10914000533 

29. 17051811 10913000554 

30. 17051819 11012000406 
31. 17051768 17213000093 
32. 17051783 12414000070 
33. 17051828 17212000392 
34. 17051829 10914000559 
35. 17051766 200010000210 
36. 17051744 10916000791 
37. 17051752 11014000053 
38. 17051750 10911000010 
39. 17051798 10914000496 
40. 17051840 11014000506 
41. 17051760 10912000487 
42. 17051764 11014000089 

Huplllcf NJtl Knur Gurblndor Singh Hnrdenp Yaur 1 '~4? P,'{ 81 

Vljay luxrni fhaku r I lmdial Singh S11mr1n Kumari 13'V) R11? 

Mnndcep Kaur KamalJeet Singh Palwinder Kaur 1325 ~2 B 

Neha Om Parkash Veena Rant 13?0 82 5 

Gurjeet kaur Jaswinder Singh Sunita Rant 1119 82 4 

Aarti Ashwani Kumar iveena Kumari 1301 81 -~ 

Sableen Kaur Gurmukh Singh Manjit Kaur 1293 80.8 

Himmani Sharma Gopal Dev 
Sudha Rant 1287 80.4 
sharma 

Sukriti Parshotam Kumar Babli 1271 79 4 
179 3 

Atinderpal Kaur Bhupinder Singh 
Maninder Kaur Amrik Singh 
Satinder Pal Kaur Jaspal Singh 
Kiran Koundal Balbir singh 
Kirandeep Kaur Jagir Singh 
Sunanda Rani Janak Raj 
Simranjit Kaur Gurlal Singh 
lArshdeep Kaur Surinder Singh 
Shivani Ram Saran 
Rajinder Kaur Roop Lal 
Sumanjeet Kaur Charanjeet Singh 
Rozy Yash Pal 
Ravinder Kaur Satnam Singh 
Reena Rajan Tarsem Singh 
Sunaina Devi Vijay Kumar 
Sakshi Harish Mehta 

Sukhdeep Kaur Kulwinder Singh 
Bajwa 

Navpreet Kaur T arlochan Singh 
Sandeep Kaur Tilak Raj 

Ruby Darshan Kumar 

Seemakshi Rana Daler Singh Rana 
Kiran Bala Rakesh Kumar 
Manpreet Kaur Surinder Singh 
Sonia Devi Rai Singh 
Sukhdeep Kaur Kulveer Singh 
Kamalpreet Kaur Manjit Singh 
Amanpreet Rajwinder Singh 
Gagandeep Kaur Makhan Singh 
Babita Narinder Kumar 
Pooja Joginder Singh 
Yadvinder Kaur Kartar Singh 
Harpreet Kaur Ranvir Singh 
Jaspreet Kaur Jarnail Singh 

Bikramjit Kaur 1269 
Balvir Kaur 1262 i78.8 

Kamaljit Kaur 1261 78.8 

Sunita Kumari 1256 78.5 

lnderjit Kaur 1253 78.3 

Harmesh Kumari 1250 78.1 

Surinder Kaur 1248 78 
Gurpreet Kaur 1246 77.8 
Manjit Kaur 1244 77.7 
Usha Rani 1239 77.4 
Kuldeep Kaur 1236 77.2 
Chanderkanta 1230 76.8 
Baljit Kaur 1229 76.8 
Kamaljeet kaur 1226 76.6 
Usha rani 1225 76.5 
Manju Sharma 1224 76.5 

Balwinder Kaur 1223 76.4 

Sukhdev Kaur 1222 76.3 
Shanti Devi 1221 76.3 
Darshana 1220 76.2 Kumari 
Kamlesh Devi 1218 76.1 
Usha Devi 1217 76 
Surinder Kaur 1217 76 
Kamlesh Kumari 1217 76 
Balwinder Kaur 1216 76 
Santosh Kumari 1211 75.6 
Biant Kaur 1210 75.6 
Amarjeet Kaur 1210 75.6 
Shakuntla Devi 1208 75.5 
Sukhwinder Kour 1208 175.5 
Surinder Kaur 1205 75.3 
Dalvir Kaur 1204 75.2 
Satwinder Kaur 1202 7$'.1 

J 
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--43. 17051820 
....-44. 17051742 
....-45. 17051788 

46. 17051815 
47. 17051773 

48. 17051781 
49. 17051791 
50. 17051794 
51. 17051823 
52. 17051831 
53. 17051805 
54. 17051827 
55. 17051772 

56. 17051782 

57. 17051758 
58. 17051765 
59. 17051817 
60. 17051761 
61. 17051793 
62. 17051745 
63. 17051751 
64. 17051786 
65. 17051759 
66. 17051809 
67. 17051821 
68. 17051796 
69. 17051743 
70. 17051795 
71. 17051807 
72. 17051TT8 

73. 17051746 

74. 17051757 
75. 17051780 
76. 17051824 
77. 17051801 
78. 17051787 
79. 17051802 
80. 17051747 
81. 17051800 
82. 17051779 
83. 17051785 
84. 17051790 
85. 17051799 
86. 17051784 
87. 17051838 
88. 17051825 
89. 17051837 
90. 17051804 
91. 17051775 
92. 17051771 

10914000540 
Shalu Salaria 

11012000010 Kuldip Singh 1201 75 
Amandeep Kaur Rita Salaria 

10914000479 Balwinder Singh Kamaljlt Kaur 1197 r,4.8 
Navneet Kaur 

11012000251 
Sandeep Kaur 

22517000002 
10914000467 

Madhu Bala 

20013000155 
Manpreet Kaur 
Neha 

11014000179 Nishi 
10912000565 Shivanl Dadhwal 
12614001049 Sukhjlt Kaur 
11014000255 Ravinder Kaur 
11014000304 Simranjit Kaur 
11012000123 Lovepreet Kaur 

11012000387 Manpreet Kaur 

12412000045 Harjit Kaur 
10913000650 Jaspreet Singh 
13-EZ-26653 Sarita Rani 
12412000055 Harpreet Kaur 
11011000145 Neha Bala 
12613001042 Ankita 
11012000368 Daljit Kaur 
13514000027 Navjot Kaur 
12412000046 Harjit Kaur 
12-EZ-30629 Richa Thakur 
11012000267 Sham Kumari 
10912000535 Parminder Kaur 
11012000012 Amandeep Kaur 
22517000005 Pardeep Kaur 
17212000322 Reena Badyal 
12412000415 Manisha Kumari 

212000041 Anuradha 
Choudhary 

15OD67 Harjeet Kaur 
10912000213 Manna Singh 
12411000106 Shivani Sharma 
16013000591 Pooja Rani 
12412000091 Navneet Kaur 
30112000046 Poonam Kumari 
10912000005 Anuradha Rani 
17212000252 Pooja Rani 
22517000003 Manisha Singh 
22517000004 Navjot Kaur 
11011000141 Neelam Kumari 
16014000534 Pooja Kumari 
20009000092 Narinder Kaur 
110114000332 Usha Rani 
17214000310 Shweta Kumari 
10912000573 Supriya 
12-EZ-3688 Ramandeep Kaur 
17214000121 Manider Kaur 
17212000134 Komal 

Jaswant Singh Amarjit Kaur 1196 74.7 

Prem Singh Kamlesh Kaur 1194 4.6 

Birbal Salochna Devi 1192 74.5 

Harbans Singh Baljtt Kaur 1190 74.3 

Manjit Singh Amarjit Kaur 1188 t'74.2 

Pawan Kumar Renu 1187 74.1 

Rajlnder Singh Neelam Kumari 1187 74.1 

Ramesh lal Paramjlt Kaur 1185 174 

Rampa! Singh Raj Kaur 1184 r,4 
74 

Paramjit Singh Balwinder Kaur 1184 

Gurnam Singh Harjit Kaur 1182 73.8 

Sukhwinderjit Kuldeep Kaur 1180 73.7 
Singh 1179 73.6 
Darshan Singh Gurmail Kaur 

Sukhdev Singh Harpreet Kaur 1179 73.6 

Kashmir Singh Suman Lata 1175 73.4 

IT arsem Singh Jasvir Kaur 1173 73.3 

Sukhdev Raj Kamla Devi 1172 73.2 

Balkar Singh Lalita Kumari 1167 72.9 

Didar Singh Sarbjit Kaur 1166 72.8 

Iqbal Singh Ranjit Kaur 1165 72.8 

Harbans Singh Kamlesh Kaur 1157 72.3 

Jaimal Singh Anju Bala 1155 72.1 

Bachiter Singh Mjay Kumari 1154 72.1 

Satnam Singh Surjit Kaur 1153 72 

Makhan Singh ~marjeet Kaur 1151 71.9 

Daljit Singh Kamaljit Kaur 1151 71.9 

Jasbir Singh Sarjeet Kaur 1150 71.8 

Balraj Sharma Chanchla Devi 1146 71.6 

Sagar Singh Urmila Devi 1145 71.5 

Satnam Singh lnderjit Kaur 1145 71.5 

Onkar Singh Sheela Devi 1145 71.5 

Rakesh Kumar Suman Kumari 1145 71.5 

Parbhat Singh Naresh Kumari 1141 71.3 

Avtar Singh Malkit Kaur 1140 71.2 

Ram Kumar Neelam kumari 1137 71 

Balbir Singh Usha Rani 1136 71 

Mohinder Singh Jogindero Devi 1136 71 

Dilbag Singh Rakhwant Kaur 1135 70.9 

GurinderPal Singh Rajinder Kaur 1134 70.8 
Joginder Singh Karmo Devi 1133 70.8 
Janeshwar Bhagat Kanti Devi 1133 70.8 
Satpal Paramjit Kaur 1130 70.6 
Baldev Singh Kaushlaya Devi 1130 70.6 
IVijay Kumar Suman Kumari 1129 70.5 
Rajesh Kumar Mukesh lata 1123 70.1 
Karnail Singh Baljit Kaur 1101 68.8 
Balvir Singh Sona Devi 1098 68.6 
Des Raj Sushma 1093 68.,1I 

v 
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93. 17051756 10912000137 Gurplnder Singh Gurmeet Singh Harjlt Kaur 1087 87.9 
94. 17051797 13-EZ-16139 Parmjeet kaur Gurnam Singh Asha Rani 1084 87.7 
95. 17051767 11012000110 Karandeep Kaur Gurmit Singh Kamlesh Kaur 1078 67.3 
96. 17051763 10912000020 lnderjeet Kaur Kuldeep Singh Kamlash 1077 67.3 
97. 17051753 17312000388 Gurdeep Singh Lakhvlr Singh Davinder Kaur 1055 65.9 
98. 17051754 11013000063 Gurlnder Kaur Bhuplnder Singh Balwinder Kaur 1042 65.1 
99. 17051777 20012000089 Manisha Paremjit Singh Kemlesh Kumari 1031 64.4 
100. 17051833 22517000008 Sumandeep Kaur Rewal Singh Oevinder Kaur RLA 

~fiR;J i'I 
C.l.8. Khaltl Coll@§~ 8t EaHE r1 

0Huya1 Olllt, HNftl3'~HI lj 



Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education Dasuya 
Distt. Hoshiarpur 

Result of First Semester Session 2018-20 out of 450 Marks 
Declared on 02-05-2019 

Ser Roll No Regd No Name No 
1. 18052071 10915000469 Nitika 
2. 18052062 11014000467 Manpreet Kaur 
3. 18052050 10913000483 Mandeep Kaur 
4. 18052019 10912000470 Babta Rani 
5. 18052018 12413000019 IArvinder Kaur 
6. 18052061 16013000568 Manpreet Kaur 
7. 18052099 22518005004 Shalini 
8. 18052076 22518005003 Pooja 
9. 18052069 20015000114 Nikita 
10. 18052047 11015000372 Kumari Pallavi 
11. 18052045 16013000554 Kirandeep Kaur 
12. 18052070 17213000554 Nishu Thakur 
13. 18052084 17215000201 Priyanka 
14. 18052085 10915000481 Priyanka Jaswal 
15. 18052016 16014000491 IAnu Bala 
16. 18052103 11014000497 Silvi 
17. 18052037 12412000062 IJasmeen Kaur 
18. 18052101 10915000059 Shikha Vashisht 
19. 18052086 17215000556 Priyanka Rani 
20. 18052095 12613000527 Sahil Thakur 
21. 18052096 11014000490 Sandeep Kaur 
22. 18052021 17715000107 Bishaly 

23. 18052017 14-EZ-18796 ArtiSharma 

24. 18052092 20013000461 Ritu Bala 
25. 18052053 11014000460 Manisha 
26. 18052063 10915000455 Milli Dahda 
27. 18052064 10914000476 Mridula Main 
28. 18052087 11013000224 Radhika 
29. 18052065 11012000390 Nanika 
30. 18052088 12413000141 Rajni Bala 
31. 18052020 10916000672 Bharti 
32. 18052078 20013000188 Poonam Kumari 
33. 18052102 20013000275 Shivani Virdi 
34. 18052090 10913000541 Ramandeep Kaur 
35. 18052012 11012000021 Amarjit Kaur 
36. 18052075 12609000285 Parveen Kumari 
37. 18052080 10915000582 Prince 
38. 18052046 22518005001 Kirti Manhas 
39. 18052014 11014000019 Amritpal kaur 
40. 18052051 11009000106 Mandip Kaur 
41. 18052066 12413000438 Narinder Kaur 
42. 18052039 12413000055 IJaspreet Kaur 
43. 18052081 17212000269 Priya 

Father Nam• MotherName Rnult 04age 

Shiv Mohan Raj Rani 361 80.22 
Shingara Singh Santosh Kaur 360 80 
Rajlnder Singh Harvinder Kaur 359 119.n 

lnder Pal Gurbax Kaur 357 79.33 

IJarnail Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 354 78.66 

Mohan Singh Kulwinder Kaur 352 78.22 

Uplnder Kumar Kushalya Devi 351 78 

Kulwant Singh Seema Rani 350 rn.n 
Suresh Kumar Usha Devi 348 n.33 

Ravinder Singh Manjeet Kaur 345 76.66 
Ravinder Singh Parminder Kaur 344 76.44 
Raghuvir Singh Asha Rani 344 76.44 
Anil Kumar Nimo Devi 344 76.44 
Vinod Kumar IAnjana Devi 344 76.44 
Joginder Singh Surinder Kaur 341 11s.n 
Kuldeep Kumar Suman Rani 341 'rl5.n 
Amrik Singh Mandeep Kaur 340 75.55 
D.K Vashisht Neena Rani 340 75.55 
Ranbir Singh Rani Devi 338 75.11 
Jagvir Singh Sneh Lata 336 74.66 
Surinder Singh Manjit Kaur 336 74.66 
Raj Singh Anu 335 74.44 
Krishan Paul Anita Sharma 332 73.n 
Sharma 
Surinder Kumar Sushma kumari 332 73.n 
Rajesh Kumar Shashi Bala 331 73.55 
Manoj kumar Suman 331 73.55 
Ram Kishan Anju Bala 331 73.55 
Balkar Singh Promila Devi 331 73.55 
Sunil Dutt Saroj Bala 330 73.33 
Jagd1sh Mitter Tripta Devi 330 73.33 
Sansar Chand Seema Kumari 328 72.88 
Madan Lal Mahindra Devi 327 72.66 
Madan Gopal Darshana Devi 327 72.66 
Avtar Singh Kulwinder Kaur 326 72.44 
Joginder Pal Usha Rani 325 72.22 
Sukhchain Singh Bena Devi 324 72 
Rattan Chand Gurmeet Kaur 324 72 
Kamaljit Singh Champa Manhas 323 71.77 
Randhir Singh Kamaljit Kaur 322 71.55 
Harmesh Chand Raj Rani 322 71.55 
Balvir Singh Balwinder Kaur 322 71.55 
Dawinder Singh Paramjit Kaur 321/1 71.33 
Vijay Singh Suresh Kumari 32f, I 71.33 

- ~-. . 
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44. 18052104 20013000284 Sonia Mangal Singh 
45. 18052074 11014000479 Parveen Kumari Harbans Lal 
46. 18052072 13-EZ-11540 Pallavl Sukhdev Raj 

Sharma 
47. 18052015 08-EZ-13561 IAneeta Kondel Shiv Oiyal Singh 
48. 18052028 17313000028 Gu9eetKa~ Pyera Lal 
49. 18052059 11012000151 Manpreet Kaur IJamail Singh 
50. 18052108 10913000593 ITaranpreet Kaur Shaminder Singh 
51. 18052079 10912000541 Prem Kalpane Hazers Singh_ 
52. 18052054 10915000450 Manjit Kaur Sukhpel Singh 
53. 18052049 12413000081 Mandeep Kaur Balvir Singh 
54. 18052082 20015000130 Priya Devi Tarsem Lal 
55. 18052083 17315000119 Priya Saini Surinder Singh 
56. 18052041 10915000436 Kavlte Rajesh Kumar 
57. 18052077 11013000209 Pooje Devi Ramesh Kumar 
58. 18052107 10913000591 Tania Jesbir Singh 
59. 18052042 16014000032 Kevite Kumari Sukhdev Singh 
60. 18052052 12414000265 Manisha Harbans Singh 
61. 18052060 03-TU-93 Manpreet Kaur IJaswinder Singh 
62. 18052094 17215000238 Rubi Pawan Kumar 
63. 18052057 11011000269 Manpreet Kaur Amarjit Singh 
64. 68.88 12412000113 Parminder Kaur T arjit Singh 
65. 18052098 20015000158 Seema Devi Ravi Kumar 
66. 18052038 12415000034 Jaspreet Kaur . IAvtar Singh 
67. 18052091 17213000267 Renu Bala Balvir Chand 
68. 18052106 17313000220 Sukhwinder Kaur Parshotam Singh 
69. 18052033 12413000046 Harmanpreet Kaur Kamail Singh 
70. 18052105 11014000310 Sukhjit Kaur Gurmail Singh 
71. 18052024 10915000415 Deeksha Naresh Kaushal 
72. 18052030 11012000074 Harjit Kaur Narinder Singh 
73. 18052048 11015000374 Lovepreet Kaur Surinder Pal 
74. 18052040 17215000075 Kavita Bahadur Singh 
75. 18052100 17314000172 Shalini Dutta Ashwani Dutta 
76. 18052022 11012000043 Daljeet Kaur Amrik Singh 
77. 18052056 22518005002 Manpreet Baldev Singh 
78. 18052093 12414000114 Ritu Devi Tarsem Lal 
79. 18052043 07-EZ-5358 Kavita Sharma Parveen Kumar 
80. 18052109 16010000223 T arjinder Kaur Swaran Singh 
81. 18052097 20013000249 Satvir Kaur Harpinder Singh 
82. 18052013 13-EZ-32204 Amarjot Subhash Chand 
83. 18052044 17215000077 Kiran Bala Jarnail Singh 
84. 18052026 20013000048 Diksha Jaggi Tarsem Singh 
85. 18052089 10913000765 Rakesh Narain Dass 
86. 18052058 20015000089 Manpreet Kaur Diwan Chand 
87. 18052031 11015000044 Harmanjeet Kaur Sital Singh 
88. 18052110 11013000312 Mpanpreet Kaur Mohan Singh 
89. 18052027 12414000371 Goldy Thakur Deep Kumar 
90. 18052029 12410000029 Gurpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 
91. 18052025 11013000052 Deksha Davinder Kumar 
92. 18052011 11012000004 ~mandeep Kaur Chaman Singh 
93. 18052068 11014000167 Neelam Kumari Gurnam Singh 
94. 18052032 11015000045 Harmanjit Kaur Surjit Singh 
95. 18052035 10913000021 Harpreet Kaur Harkamaljeet 

Kamla Devi 321 171.33 
j[ripta Devi 320 171.11 

Neena 319 70.88 

Batwir Kaur 317 70.44 -Surinder Kaur 317 r,o -4-4 
Satw1nder Kaur 317 17044 
Parvinder Kaur 317 70,44 
Sudesh Bhatia 316 170.22 - -
IJaswinder Kaur 315 70 
BalJit Kaur 313 9 55 

Anu Bala 313 9.55 
Kuldeep Kaur 313 9.55 

Suman Rana 312 933 

Sanjogta Devi 312 69.33 

Kamlesh Kumari 312 ~9.33 

Rani 311 69.11 

Mohinder Kaur 311 69.11 

Mohinder Kaur 311 69.11 

Anjana Kumari 311 69. 11 

Jaswinder Kaur 310 68,88 
Narinder Kaur 310 68.88 

Sunita 307 68.22 
Ritu Bala 306 68 

Sudesh Kumari 306 68 
Harbhajan Kaur 306 68 

JasVir Kaur 305 67.77 

Surinder Kaur 305 67.77 

Reeta 304 67.55 

Jaswinder Kaur 303 67.33 

Balvir Kaur 303 67.33 

Veena Devi 300 ~.66 
Suman Dutta 300 66.66 
Amarjit Kaur 298 66.22 

Nirmala Devi 298 66.22 
Nisha Rani 298 66.22 
Vijay Kumari 297 66 
Harbans Kaur 296 65.77 
Surjit Kaur 295 65.55 
Sawitri Devi 293 65.11 
Santosh Kumari 292 64.88 
Jeevan Devi 291 64.66 
Santosh Kumari 289 64.22 
Shakuntla Devi 288 64 
Narinder Kaur 286 63.55 
Kamaljit Kaur 286 63.55 
lndu Bala 285 63.33 
Sukhwinder Kaur 282 62.66 
Anita Devi 281 62.44 
Surjit Kaur 280 62.22 
Joginder Kaur 274 60.88 
Balvir Kaur 273 60196 
Surinder Kaur 273 16 ).p6 
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96. 18052055 17210000593 Manju Chaudhary 
97. 18052034 11014000070 Harpreet Kaur 
98. 18052023 10912000116 Davlnder Singh 
99. 18052036 12-rz 4195 I tarprcct Knur 
100 18052067 17314000577 Nnvpreet Kmir 

273 60.66 IJal Pal Triota devi 
~mariit Singh IJasvir Kaur 267 59.33 

._ - - 263 58.44 Manj,t Kaur Gurdev Singh ·-.,__ 
J I r•'' , 1 r 1 ,, 1ur ( •" , 5ukhwindN ~jinl'.Jh ,, ' ''" 1C.~nr,"J Parminder Singh Y.ulvir Kour 

&J< ,,,1 
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\ 
Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education Dasuya, 

Dlstt. Hoshlarpur 
Result of Second Semester Session 2018-20 (out of 450} 

Declared on 03 October 2019 

cR-o-llN_o_-,~R-eg_d_N_o ___ __ -r:-:M~o7.th~e-,N~1-m--=-e--r;R~•7•u~l~t-r.;:R•m•r~ 

18052062 11014000467 Manproot Kaur Shlngara Singh Santosh Kaur 380 84 44 

18052050 10913000483 Mandeop Kaur Rajlnder Singh Harvlndor Kaur 380 84.44 

18052047 11015000372 Kumarl Pallavl Ravlndor Singh Manjoet Kaur 374 83.11 

18052071 10915000469 Nitlka Shiv Mohan Raj Rani 370 82•22 

18052065 11012000390 Nanlka Sunll Dutt Saroj Bala 367 81.55 

18052070 17213000554 Nishu Thakur Raghuvlr Singh Asha Rani 366 81-33 

18052092 20013000461 Rltu Bala Surlnder Kumar Sushma kumarl 365 81-11 

18052096 11014000490 Sandeep Kaur Surlnder Singh Manjlt Kaur 363 80-66 

18052085 10915000481 ~::;:~• Vlnod Kumar Anjana Devi 362 80-44 

18052037 12412000062 Uasmeen Kaur ~mrlk Singh Mandeep Kaur 362 80.44 

18052019 10912000470 Babta Rani lnder Pal Gurbax Kaur 362 80.44 

18052080 10915000582 Prince Rattan Chand Gurmeet Kaur 361 80-22 

18052045 16013000554 Klrandeep Ravlnder Singh Parminder Kaur 360 80 
Kaur 

18052076 22518005003 Pooja Kulwant Singh Seema Rani 359 79.77 

18052061 16013000568 Manpreet Kaur Mohan Singh Kulwlnder Kaur 359 79.77 

18052103 11014000497 Silvi Kuldeep Kumar Suman Rani 358 79.55 

18052075 12609000285 Parveen Sukhchain Singh Bena Devi 357 79.33 
Kumari 

18052074 11014000479 

18052066 12413000438 
18052099 22518005004 
18052046 22518005001 
18052018 12413000019 

18052072 13-EZ-11540 

18052069 20015000114 
18052054 10915000450 
18052053 11014000460 
18052020 10916000672 
18052084 17215000201 
18052064 10914000476 
18052059 11012000151 
18052079 10912000541 
18052063 10915000455 
18052041 10915000436 
18052095 12613000527 
18052087 11013000224 

18052078 20013000188 

18052039 12413000055 
18052091 17213000267 
18052043 07 -EZ-5358 

18052073 12412000113 

Parveen 
Kumari 
Narinder Kaur 
Shalini 
Kirti Manhas 
Arvinder Kaur 

Pallavi 

Nikita 
Manjit Kaur 
Manisha 
Bharti 

Harbans Lal 

Balvir Singh 
Upinder Kumar 
Kamaljit Singh 
Jamail Singh 
Sukhdev Raj 
Sharma 
Suresh Kumar 
Sukhpal Singh 
Rajesh Kumar 
Sansar Chand 

Priyanka Anil Kumar 
Mridula Main Ram Kishan 
Manpreet Kaur Jarnail Singh 
Prem Kalpana Hazara Singh 
Milli Dahda Manoj kumar 
Kavita Rajesh Kumar 
Sahil Thakur Jagvir Singh 
Radhika Balkar Singh 
Poonam 
Kumarl Madan Lal 

Jaspreet Kaur Dawinder Singh 
Renu Bala Balvir Chand 
Kavita Sharma Parveen Kumar 
Parminder 
Kaur Tarjit Singh 

Tripta Devi 357 79.33 

Balwinder Kaur 356 79.11 
Kushalya Devi 354 78.66 
Champa Manhas 354 78.66 
Sukhwinder Kaur 353 78.44 

Neena 351 78 

Usha Devi 351 78 
Jaswinder Kaur 350 71.77 
Shashi Bala 350 77.77 
Seema Kumari 350 77.77 
Nimo Devi 346 76.88 
Anju Bala 345 76.66 
Satwinder Kaur 344 76.44 
Sudesh Bhatia 343 76.22 
Suman 341 75.77 
Suman Rana 340 75.55 
Sneh Lata 339 75.33 
Promila Devi 339 75.33 

Mohindra Devi 338 75.11 

Paramjit Kaur 336 74.66 
Sudesh Kumari 335 74.44 
Vljay Kumarl 334 74.22 I'\ 

Narlnder Kaur 333 74 j~/ 

-Prrnctpal 
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18052107 10913000591 Tant~ Ua_tblr Singh -= K1mle1h Koma.!!_ h_1 - 73•55 -
18052077 11013000209 _ PooJ• Devi Rameth Kumu _ sanJ<>9t, Dev.!__ 331 73.58 

18052033 12413000048 Hannanp,.,t Karnall Singh µa•Vlr Kaur 331 
73•88 

r-----t------~K~•=u~r ___ 4-_ ----1 

18052021 17715000107 Btihaly RIJ Singh --+-A_n_u__ - ;31 73•85 

t;;;-;;;:;~;-t:-=:::-:::=-::-::::::=---J:-----~-----+--""".""--:~--.---
18052044 17215000077 Kinan 8111 I.Jamal! Singh Ssntosh Kumarf 330 

18052017 14-EZ-18798 Artl Shanna Krlahan Paul Antta Sh1rm1 330 
Sharma 

18052102 20013000275 Shtvanl Vinti Madan Gopal Ouwh1n1 Devi 329 

18052090 10913000541 R•m•nd••P Avtar Singh Kulwinder Kaur 329 
Kaur 

18052088 12413000141 Rajnl Bala IJagdlah Mitter Trlpu Devi 329 

18052082 20015000130 Priya Devi Tansem Lal Anu Bal• 329 

18052081 17212000269 Prlya Vljay Singh Suresh Kumari 329 
18052038 12415000034 IJaapreet Kaur Avtar Singh Rttu Bala 329 

18052042 16014000032 Kavlta Kumarl Sukhdev Singh Rani 328 

18052048 1101500037 4 Lovepreet Surtnder Pal 
Kaur 

18052086 17215000556 Priyanka Rani Ranblr Singh 
18052051 11009000106 Mandip Kaur Harrnnh Chand 
18052028 17313000028 Gurjeet Kaur Pyara Lal 

Balvir Kaur 

Rani Devi 
Raj Rani 
Surinder Kaur 

3X1 

325 
325 
32.4 

18052108 109130oo593 Taranpreet 
Kaur 

Shaminder Singh Parvinder Kaur 323 

18052101 10915000059 Shikha 
Vashisht D.K Vashisht Neena Rani 323 

18052024 10915000415 Deeksha Naresh Kaushal Reeta 321 

18052014 11014000019 
18052094 17215000238 
18052056 22518005002 

18052055 17210000593 

18052027 12414000371 
18052052 12414000265 

18052011 11012000004 

18052040 17215000075 
18052083 17315000119 
18052012 11012000021 
18052098 20015000158 
18052016 16014000491 
18052025 11013000052 
18052022 11012000043 
18052013 13-EZ-32204 
18052105 11014000310 
18052015 08-EZ-13561 
18052097 20013000249 
18052104 20013000284 
18052035 10913000021 
18052030 11012000074 
18052026 20013000048 
18052068 11014000167 
18052093 12414000114 

Amritpal kaur Randhir Singh 
Rubi Pawan Kumar 
Manpreet Baldev Singh 
Manju 
Chaudhary Jai Pal 

Goldy Thakur Deep Kumar 
Manisha Harbans Singh 
IAmandeep 
Kaur 
Kavita 
Priya Saini 
Amarjit Kaur 
Seema Devi 
Anu Bala 

Chaman Singh 

Bahadur Singh 
Surinder Singh 
Joginder Pal 
Ravi Kumar 
Joginder Singh 

Deksha Davinder Kumar 
Daljeet Kaur Amrik Singh 
Amarjot Subhash Chand 
Sukhjit Kaur Gurrnait Singh 
IAneeta Kondal Shiv Diyal Singh 
Satvir Kaur Harpinder Singh 
Sonia Mangal Singh 
Harpreet Kaur Harkamaljeet 
Harjit Kaur Narinder Singh 
Diksha Jaggl Tarsem Singh 
Neelam Kumari Gurnam Singh 
Ritu Devi Tansem Lal 

Kamaljit Kaur 321 
Anjana Kumari 318 
Nirmala Devi 318 

Tripta devi 317 

lndu Bala 317 
Mohinder Kaur 316 

Surjit Kaur 316 

[Veena Devi 315 
Kuldeep Kaur 314 
Usha Rani 314 
Sunita 313 
Surinder Kaur 313 
Anita Devi 312 
Amarjit Kaur 310 
Sawitri Devi 310 
Surinder Kaur 309 
Batwir Kaur 309 
Surjit Kaur 308 
Kamla Devi 307 
Surinder Kaur 307 
Jaswinder Kaur 307 
Jeevan Devi 307 
Joglnder Kaur 306 
Nisha Rani 303 

73.33 

73.33 

73.11 

73.11 

73.11 
73.11 
73.11 
73.11 
72.88 

72.M 

12.n 
172.22 
72 

11.n 

111.n 

71.33 
71.33 
70.66 
70.66 

70.44 

70.44 
70.22 

70.22 

70 
69.n 
69.n 
69.55 
69.55 
69.33 
68.88 
68.88 
68.66 
68.66 
68.44 
68.22 
68.22 
68.22 
68.22 
68 / / 
67.33 1 I/ 
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18052060 03-TU-93 
18052034 11014000070 
18052029 12410000029 
18052089 10913000765 
18052109 16010000223 
18052106 17313000220 
18052100 17314000172 
18052110 11013000312 

18052023 10912000115 
18052057 11011000269 
18052058 20015000089 
18052032 11015000045 
18052031 11015000044 
18052067 17314000577 
18052036 12-EZ-4195 

7.33 
Manpreet Kaur J 11wlnder Singh Mohlndor Kaur 303 Harpreet Kaur Amarjlt Singh Hvlr Kaur 302 67.11 

68.88 Gurpreet Kaur Avtar Singh Sukhwlndor Kaur 301 --- - .... 
8.44 Rakeah Narain DaH Santoeh Kumarl 299 

Tarjlnder Kaur Swaran Singh Harban• Kaur 297 86 
Sukhwlnder Parehotam Singh Harbhajan Kaur 296 85.n Kaur 
Shallnl Dutta Suman Dutta 296 65.77 Ashwanl Dutta 
Vlpanpreet Kamaljlt Kaur 294 85.33 Kaur Mohan Singh 
Davlnder Manjlt Kaur 294 65.33 Gurdev Singh Singh 

uaswlnder Kaur 288 64 Manpreet Kaur Amarjlt Singh 
63.55 ShakuntJa Devi 286 Manpreet Kaur Diwan Chand 
63.55 286 Hannanjlt Kaur Surjlt Singh Balvlr Kaur 

Hannanjeet Narinder Kaur 284 63.11 Sltal Singh Kaur 
Kulvir Kaur Cancelled Parminder Singh Navpreet Kaur 

h Surinder Kaur cancelled Harpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Sing 

_L_ 
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'ADDITIONS ADDITIONS TOTAL AS -r DEPRECIATION NAME OF THE 
ASSET 

-- Building 
Bus 
CCTV Camera 

__, Computer 
Cycle 
Electric Equipment 
Electric Fitiing 
Fire Extinguisher 

_. Furniture 
Generator 
Land 
Language Lab lnstument 

.-- Lib.Books 
Office Equipment 
Photo State Machine 
Projector 
Refrigerator 
Time Attendance machine 
Water Cooler 
Water Filter 
Total 

BALANCE AS 
ON 01.04.17 

5007935.00 
249088.00 

38432.00 
..!11426.00 

2009.00 
81568.00 

186585.00 
28305.00 

430849.00 
58265.00 

917290.00 
17564.00 

614473.00 
2378.00 

20931.00 •• 
18480.00 

5060.00 
14450.00 
35088.00 

6621.00 
7846797 .00 • 

BEFORE 30.9 AFTER 30.9 ON 31.3.18 AMOUNT 

85579.00 1262293.00 

684000.00 

4TT50.00 101467.00 

22197.00 3565.00 

155526.00 2051325.00 

. 

6355807.00 
249088.00 

38432.00 
795426.00 

2009.00 
81568.00 

186585.00 
28305.00 

580066.00 
58265.00 

917290.00 
17564.00 

640235.00 
2378.00 

20931.00 
18480.00 

5060.00 
14450.00 
35088.00 

6621.00 
10053648.00 

572466.00 
37363.00 

5785.00 
181370.00 

301.00 
12235.00 
18859.00 

4248.00 
52933.00 

8740.00 
0.00 

2635.00 
0.00 

238.00 
3140.00 
2772.00 

759.00 
216800 
5263.00 

993.00 
912046.00 

DETAILS OF SUNDRY PAYABLES Annexure I DETAILS OF BANK BALANCES 
PARTICULARS 
Security Payable 
Salary Teaching 
Ch Issued Scholorship 
TDS Payable 
TDS Payable Salary 
Cheque issued not presented 
Scholrship Payable • 

AMOUNT 
67~70.00 

71200.00 
6555.00 
3069.00 

300.00 
1003572.00 

146709.00 
1905775.00 

PARTICULARS 
FDR _ 
Axis Bank Ale 91101004222TT19 
SBOP,AJC NO.65002185699 
SBOP ,AJC NO.650185TT779 

DETAILS OF SUNDRY ADVANCES 
PARTICULARS 
Gurbachan Singh 
Jaswinder Kaur 
Varinder Kaur 

ACCLTm Ch Und ollection 
Sukhwi r Singh & Co. 

, I • 

G. T.8. Khstll:':;:J Cnll,.,,,. of Edt~C~aL. 
OasL:· - , • i:-ron 
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AMOUNT 
7519598..00 
6599279.99 
2819505.49 
3560901.00 

20499284..48 

AMOUNT 
5000.00 

20000.00 
10000.00 

130000.00 
5000.00 

250000.00 
420000.00 

ANNEIUREI 

BAL.AIICEAS 
ON 31.13.18 

5183341 .. 
211725.le 
32187 .. ......... 

170U9 
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